Product Catalog
Regional Anesthesia
Regional Anesthesia
Patient Safety is
     our Highest Priority.
N
erve B
lo

Echogenic, Stimulating NB Needle
 Cornerstone Reflectors (360°)
 NanoLine Coating
 Tuohy tip
 Stimulation Cable
Product advantages at a glance:
Improved ultrasound visibility of needle tip at any angle
Improved ultrasound visibility of needle shaft
Smooth tissue gliding
Precise nerve stimulation
1
2
3
4
Size Item no. PU
21G x 4 1/3" (110mm) needle with facet tip 1185-3F110 10
21G x 6" (150mm) needle with facet tip 1185-3F150 10
22G x 2" (50mm) needle with facet tip 1185-3E050 10
22G x 3 1/4" (80mm) needle with facet tip 1185-3E080 10
24G x 1 5/8" (40mm) needle with facet tip 1185-3Y040 10
Size Item no. PU
18G x 2" (50mm) needle with Tuohy tip, NanoLine
coating, 60cm injection tubing, 60cm stimulation
cable

UniPlex NanoLine
Ultrasound friendly, stimulating
Needle for NB’s
 Stimulation Cable
 NanoLine Coating
 2 Bevel Configurations (Facet,
    SPROTTE®)
Product advantages at a glance:
Smooth tissue gliding
Safe atraumatic puncture (with SPROTTE tip)
Precise nerve stimulation
1
2
3
Size Item no. PU
17G x 3 1/2" (90mm) needle with 1cm graduation 1085-4M090 25
18G x 2" (50mm) needle with 1cm graduation 1085-4K050 25
18G x 3 1/2" (90mm) needle with 1cm graduation 1085-4K090 25
18G x 4 3/4" (120mm) needle with 1cm graduation 1085-4K120 10
18G x 6" (150mm) needle with 1cm graduation 1085-4K150 10
21G x 2" (50mm) needle with 1cm graduation 1085-4F050 25
21G x 3 1/2" (90mm) needle with 1cm graduation 1085-4F090 25
21G x 4 3/4" (120mm) needle with 1cm graduation 1085-4F120 10
22G x 2" (50mm) needle with 1cm graduation 1085-4E050 25
22G x 3 1/2" (90mm) needle with 1cm graduation 1085-4E090 25
22G x 4 3/4" (120mm) needle with 1cm graduation 1085-4E120 25
Size Item no. PU
20G x 4 3/4" (120mm) needle with facet tip 001156-72 10
20G x 6" (150mm) needle with facet tip 001156-76 10
20G x 7" (180mm) needle with facet tip 001156-73 10

Product advantages at a glance:
1
2
3
Size Item no. PU
1 1/5” (30 mm) for 19G SPROTTE® Needle 091151-30L 25
1 1/5” (30 mm) for 20G SPROTTE Needle 061151-30L 25
1 1/5” (30 mm) for 21G SPROTTE Needle 051151-30L 25
1 1/5” (30 mm) for 22G SPROTTE Needle 001151-30L 25
1 1/5” (30 mm) for 24/25G SPROTTE Needle 021151-30L 25
1 1/5” (30 mm) for 27/29G SPROTTE Needle 071151-30L 25
1 3/5” (40 mm) for 22G SPROTTE Needle 001151-30M 25
1 3/5” (40 mm) for 24/25G SPROTTE Needle 021151-30M 25
1 3/5” (40 mm) for 27/29G SPROTTE Needle 071151-30M 25
Size Item no. PU
18G x 6" (152mm) needle with plastic hub 1149-3K152 10
20G x 3 1/2" (90mm) needle with metal hub 1149-4G090 25
20G x 6" (152mm) needle with plastic hub 1149-4G152 10
22G x 2" (50mm) needle with plastic hub 1149-3E050 25
22G x 3 1/2" (90mm) needle with plastic hub 1149-3E090 25
22G x 6" (150mm) needle with plastic hub 1149-3E152 10
25G x 3 1/2" (90mm) needle with plastic hub 1149-3C090 25
25G x 4 3/4" (120mm) needle with plastic hub 1149-3C120 10
Quincke tip
Ep
id
ural

Correspondingly lower cost
Optimum handling for different grip methods
1
2
Product advantages at a glance:
Additional needle stability (long and small G-size needles)
Minimized tissue coring and improved gliding characteristics
Optimum handling for different grip methods
1
2
3
Size Item no. PU
17G x 3 1/2" (90mm) needle with 1cm graduation 1150-6M091 25
18G x 3 1/2" (90mm) needle with 1cm graduation 1150-6K091 25
Size Item no. PU
17G x 3 1/2" (90mm) needle with 1cm graduation 1150-4M090 25
17G x 4 3/4" (120mm) needle with 1cm graduation 1150-4M120 10
17G x 6" (150mm) needle with 1cm graduation 1150-4M150 10
17G x 8" (200mm) needle with 1cm graduation 1150-4M200 10
18G x 2" (50mm) needle with 1cm graduation 1150-4K050 25
18G x 3 1/2" (90mm) needle with 1cm graduation 1150-4K090 25
18G x 4 3/4" (120mm) needle with 1cm graduation 1150-4K120 10
18G x 6" (150mm) needle with 1cm graduation 1150-4K150 10
18G x 8" (200mm) needle with 1cm graduation 1150-4K200 10
20G x 3 1/2" (90mm) needle with 1cm graduation 1150-4G090 25
20G x 6" (150mm) needle with 1cm graduation 1150-4G150 10
22G x 3 1/4" (80mm) needle with 1cm graduation 1150-4E080 25
22G x 3 1/2" (90mm) needle with 1cm graduation 1150-4E090 25
22G x 4 3/4" (120mm) needle with 1cm graduation 1150-4E120 10
Tuohy tip,
plastic stylet
Tuohy tip,
metal stylet

anesthesia
 Graduated needle
 Depth Stop
 Cone shaped tip geometry
 Detachable plastic wings
Product advantages at a glance:
Safe ligamentum flavum penetration without the risk of dura puncture
Additional needle stability
Minimized tissue coring and improved gliding characteristics
Optimum handling
1
2
3
4
Size Item no. PU
22G x 1 5/8“ (40mm) needle with 45° facet tip 1149-12E040 25
Size Item no. PU
18G x 3 1/4“ (80mm) dual-needle system 0001151-20 10
Rounded safe tipShort bevel tip
with metal stylet